1% Buddy Luft
Mark Sullivan
Alberto Torres
Don Macauley

24 Mike Millan
Doug Karlson

Stan Mattis (Draw Paid)

Wednesday Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
September 20, 2023
Net Stableford

124

115

Don Macauley (Draw Not Paid)

Low Gross:
1% Doug Karlson
2nd Mark Sullivan

Low Net:
1% Buddy Luft
2nd Alberto Torres

Payballs:

82
90

89-12-77
92-14-78

$8.75 each

$5.00 each

$6.50
$5.00

$6.50
$5.00

$3.00 each

#11  Doug Karlson
#14  Stan Mattis
#15  Doug Karlson

#18  Shawn Alldritt (Eagle)



